

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

R-2017-0107 Version: 1				
Resolution	Status:	Adopted		
5/2/2017	In control:	Public Works Committee		
5/2/2017	Final action:	5/2/2017		
Resolution authorizing and directing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to enter into a Purchase Agreement for Equipment and Services for bike share equipment with B-Cycle, LLC, for an amount not to exceed \$336,588 and in accordance with the B-Cycle, LLC proposal submitted on March 10, 2017.				
Public Works Committee				
1. R-2017-0107 Agreement (Draft), 2. Fiscal Note Bike Share 5-2-17, 3. R-2017-0107 signed, 4. Purchase Agreement.signed				
	Resolution 5/2/2017 5/2/2017 Resolution authorizing and direc Purchase Agreement for Equipr amount not to exceed \$336,588 March 10, 2017. Public Works Committee	ResolutionStatus:5/2/2017In control:5/2/2017Final action:Resolution authorizing and directing the DirectorPurchase Agreement for Equipment and Serviceamount not to exceed \$336,588 and in accordantMarch 10, 2017.Public Works Committee1. R-2017-0107 Agreement (Draft), 2. Fiscal Not		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/8/2017	1	Mayor	Signed/Enacted	
5/2/2017	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
5/2/2017	1	Public Works Committee		Pass
5/2/2017	1	Common Council		